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20
24



HORARIOS

20
24

Futbol-11
Atletas de Alto
RendimientoTM

#VamosCamoruco

LUNES

02:30 PM A 03:45 PM
2014-2015
2016-2017
2018-2019

2014-2015
2016-2017
2018-2019

2010-2011
2012-2013

2010-2011
2012-2013

2014-2015
2016-2017
2018-2019

2010-2011
2012-2013

2014-2015
2016-2017
2018-2019

2010-2011
2012-2013

03:45 PM A 04:45 PM

MARTES MIERCOLES JUEVES



Futbol-Sala
Atletas de Alto
RendimientoTM

#VamosCamoruco

02:30 PM A 03:45 PM

LUNES

2010-2011
2012-2013

2014-2015
2016-2017
2018-2019

2010-2011
2012-2013

2010-2011
2012-2013

2014-2015
2016-2017
2018-2019

2014-2015
2016-2017
2018-2019

03:45 PM A 04:45 PM

JUEVESMIERCOLES



#VamosCamoruco

02:30 PM A 03:45 PM

LUNES

U-12
2012-2013

U-14
2010-2011

MARTES

U-8
2017-2018

U-10
2014-2015

MIERCOLES

U-12
2012-2013

U-14
2010-201103:45 PM A 04:45 PM

Baloncesto
Atletas de Alto
RendimientoTM



MARTES

AVANZADOS Y
NUEVOS INGRESOS

8 A 10 AÑOS

AVANZADOS Y
NUEVOS INGRESOS

8 A 10 AÑOS

AVANZADOS Y
NUEVOS INGRESOS

8 A 10 AÑOS
04:00 PM A 05:00 PM

VIERNES

03:00 PM A 04:00 PM NUEVOS INGRESOS
1ER Y 2DO GRADO

NUEVOS INGRESOS
1ER Y 2DO GRADO

NUEVOS INGRESOS
1ER Y 2DO GRADO

AVANZADOS Y
NIÑOS +11

AVANZADOS Y
NIÑOS +11

AVANZADOS Y
NIÑOS +1105:00 PM A 06:00 PM

JUEVES

Taekwon-Do
Atletas de Alto
RendimientoTM

#VamosCamoruco



Karate-Do
Atletas de Alto
RendimientoTM

#VamosCamoruco

03:00 PM A 04:00 PM

LUNES

TODOS

TODOS

VIERNES

TODOS

TODOS

MIERCOLES

TODOS

TODOS04:00 PM A 05:00 PM



03:00 PM A 05:30 PM

MARTES

TODOS

VIERNES

TODOS

JUEVES

TODOS

#VamosCamoruco

Tenis de mesa
Atletas de Alto
RendimientoTM


